
RFQ# CDCM 2013‐04   A/E Consulting Services for a new North Precinct Police Station

FIRM ADDRESS Contact PH email

1 a/r/c Architects 1101 E Pike Street, Floor 3 Seattle, WA 98122 Stan Lokting, Principal 206 322‐3322 lokting@arcarchitects.com

2 Bassetti Architects 71 Columbia Street, Ste 500 Seattle, WA 98104 Marilyn Brockman, Principal 206 340‐9500 mbrockman@bassettiarch.com

3 Weinstein A+U Architects + Urban Designers 121 Stewart Street, Ste 200
Seattle, WA 98101‐

1000 Ed Weinstein, Principal 206 443‐8606 edw@weinsteinau.com

4 Schacht Aslani Architects 901 Fifth Ave, Ste 2720 Seattle, WA 98164
Walter Schacht, Principal 

Architect 206 443‐3448 saarch@saarch.com
5 DLR Group 901 Fifth Ave, Ste 700 Seattle, WA 98164 Bill Valdez, Principal 206 461‐6000 bvaldez@dlrgroup.com

6 Perkins + Will 1221 Second Ave. Ste 200 Seattle, WA 98101
Brad Hinthorne, Associate 

Principal 206 381‐6019 brad.hinthorne@perkinswill.com

7 Miller Hayashi Architects LLC 118 N. 35th St., #200 Seattle, WA 98103 Bradley S. Miller, Principal 206 634‐0177 bradmiller@millerhayashi.com
8 SRG  Partnership, Inc.  110 Union, Ste. 300 Seattle, WA 98101 Duncan Thieme, Principal 206 973‐1700 dthieme@srgpartnership.com

9 LCA+pH, LLC 603 Stewart St., Ste. 207 Seattle, WA 98101
Steve Christiansen, Principal‐

in‐Charge 206 734‐3870 sc@studioph.com

10 Integrus Architecture 117 S. Main St., Ste. 100 Seattle, WA 98104
Larry Hurlbert, Principal‐in‐

Charge 206 628‐3137 lhurlbert@integrusarch.com 

11 The Miller Hull Partnership LLP
Polson Building, 71 
Columbia, 6th Floor Seattle, WA 98104 Sian Roberts, AIA, Partner 206 682‐6837 sroberts@millerhull.com

submittal due date:  7/24/13  2PM PST cutoff


